
1st 349 1st 3.353 1st 4

2nd 348 2nd 3.418 2nd 4

3rd 346 3rd 3.493 3rd 5

4th 336 4th 3.620 4th 9

5th 307 5th 3.858 5th 9

6th 239 6th 5.228 6th 11

7th #N/A 7th #N/A 7th #N/A

8th #N/A 8th #N/A 8th #N/A

9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 8

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

102 Carter, Jerry Y 3.026 3.679 3.353 1 191 155 346 3 3 4 1 2

103  N DQ 2.995 DQ DQ DQ 127 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

104 Schrader, William Y 3.740 3.246 3.493 3 112 127 239 6 1 9 4 0

105 Nored, Frank N 4.925 DQ DQ DQ 175 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

106 Hightower, Roger Y 3.351 3.486 3.418 2 176 172 348 2 4 4 2 1

107 Howard, Jeff Y 4.948 5.509 5.228 6 144 163 307 5 3 11 6 0

108  N DQ 5.334 DQ DQ DQ 156 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

109 Kiser, Mike Y 3.978 3.261 3.620 4 180 169 349 1 5 5 3 0

110 Bush, Jerry Y 3.175 DQ DQ DQ 174 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

111 Pace, R. Scott Y DQ 3.533 DQ DQ DQ 166 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

112 Speer, Dustin Y 4.263 3.453 3.858 5 173 163 336 4 4 9 5 0

Howard, Jeff

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Schrader, William

#N/A

Carter, Jerry

Hightower, Roger

Schrader, William

Kiser, Mike

Speer, Dustin

Howard, Jeff

#N/A

Kiser, Mike

Hightower, Roger

Carter, Jerry

Speer, Dustin

Howard, Jeff

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Carter, Jerry
Hightower, Roger

Kiser, Mike

Schrader, William

Speer, Dustin

July IBS Match
Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Two Gun Overall Results

9 July, 2022

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



1ST 172 1ST 2.995 1ST

2ND 169 2nd 3.246 2ND

3RD 166 3rd 3.261 3RD

4TH 163 4th 3.453 4TH

5TH 163 5th 3.486 5TH

6TH 156 6th 3.533 6TH

7TH 155 7th 3.679 7TH

8TH 127 8th 5.334 8TH

9TH 127 9th 5.509 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 48 3.734 1 1ST 1.256 13th

2nd 47 2.690 1 2ND 2.122

3rd 46 3.116 1 3RD 2.145 10

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 102 40 3.053 38 2.454 39 6.354 38 2.856 155 7 0 3.679 7 14 7 0 0 0 0

3 Y 103 5 2.980 37 2.647 39 2.865 46 3.488 127 8 0 2.995 1 9 4 0 2 0 2

4 Y 104 2.122 43 3.708 40 3.065 44 1 4.088 127 9 1 3.246 2 11 6 0 1 0 1

5 N 105 41 1 6.095 42 3.499 DQ DQ 44 5.705 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 Y 106 42 5.049 44 1 4.522 46 1 3.116 40 1.256 172 1 2 3.486 5 6 2 2 0 1 3

7 Y 107 40 4.194 48 1 3.734 45 1 5.822 30 8.284 163 5 2 5.509 9 14 9 0 0 0 0

8 Y 108 r 38 6.286 39 4.444 35 5.360 44 5.245 156 6 0 5.334 8 14 8 0 0 0 0

9 Y 109 r 44 1 3.779 41 2.145 46 3.954 38 3.167 169 2 1 3.261 3 5 1 1 0 2 3

10 Y 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 111 r 46 1 3.358 35 3.389 38 4.694 47 1 2.690 166 3 2 3.533 6 9 5 0 0 0 0

12 Y 112 r 46 3.867 35 3.536 37 2.917 45 1 3.492 163 4 1 3.453 4 8 3 0 0 0 0

13 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

July IBS Match

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Howard, Jeff

Pace, R. Scott

Hightower, Roger

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

Howard, Jeff

#N/A

Schrader, William

Kiser, Mike

Schrader, William

Pace, R. Scott

Carter, Jerry

Lavelett, Cody

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Hightower, Roger

Stiner, Tom

9 July, 2022

 

Carter, Jerry

Stiner, Tom

Schrader, William

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Nored, Frank

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Pace, R. Scott

Speer, Dustin

 

Hightower, Roger

Howard, Jeff

Lavelett, Cody

Kiser, Mike

Bush, Jerry

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Stiner, Tom

Schrader, William

Kiser, Mike

Speer, Dustin

Hightower, Roger

Kiser, Mike

Pace, R. Scott

Speer, Dustin

Howard, Jeff

Lavelett, Cody

Carter, Jerry

Kiser, Mike

Hightower, Roger

#N/AHightower, Roger

41

0

40

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Speer, Dustin

Stiner, Tom

Pace, R. Scott

Schrader, William

Carter, Jerry

Lavelett, Cody

Howard, Jeff

#N/A

#N/A

5

6

8

9

9

11

14

14

14

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 191 1ST 3.026 1ST

2ND 180 2nd 3.175 2ND

3RD 176 3rd 3.351 3RD

4TH 174 4th 3.740 4TH

5TH 173 5th 3.978 5TH

6TH 144 6th 4.263 6TH

7TH 112 7th 4.948 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 49 2.983 2 1ST 2.019 13th

2ND 49 3.100 1 2nd 2.319

3RD 48 2.019 2 3rd 2.594 8

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 102 47 2.978 49 2 2.983 48 2.621 47 1 3.523 191 1 3 3.026 1 2 1 2 2 2 6

3 N 103 DQ DQ 25 4.218 37 3.429 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4 Y 104 37 4.446 34 4.814 31 3.382 10 2.319 112 7 0 3.740 4 11 5 0 0 0 0

5 N 105 45 6.537 43 4.250 47 4.194 40 4.719 175 DQ 0 4.925 DQ DQ DQ 0

6 Y 106 44 4.879 47 3.296 37 3.208 48 2 2.019 176 3 2 3.351 3 6 3 0 0 0 0

7 Y 107 25 7.888 30 5.523 40 3.280 49 1 3.100 144 6 1 4.948 7 13 7 0 0 0 0

8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 Y 109 43 5.014 48 3 3.569 41 3.665 48 1 3.665 180 2 4 3.978 5 7 4 1 0 0 1

10 Y 110 40 1 4.144 44 2.594 44 2.872 46 3.089 174 4 1 3.175 2 6 2 0 1 1 2

11 Y 111 DQ DQ 26 4.721 46 2.853 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 Y 112 45 1 3.001 48 3.670 33 6.533 47 2 3.849 173 5 3 4.263 6 11 6 0 0 0 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Carter, Jerry

Bush, Jerry

Hightower, Roger

Kiser, Mike

Schrader, William

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Speer, Dustin

Howard, Jeff

#N/A

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

#N/A

Bush, Jerry

Speer, Dustin

Howard, Jeff

Schrader, William

#N/A

48

10

44

Hightower, Roger

Schrader, William

Bush, Jerry

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Kiser, Mike

Speer, Dustin

#N/A

Schrader, William

Howard, Jeff

Carter, Jerry

Howard, Jeff

Hightower, Roger

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

July IBS Match

9 July, 2022

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Carter, Jerry

Kiser, Mike

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Hightower, Roger

Carter, Jerry

Bush, Jerry

Hightower, Roger

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A #N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

#N/A

#N/A

Competitor

Howard, Jeff

 

Kiser, Mike

Bush, Jerry

Pace, R. Scott

Carter, Jerry

Stiner, Tom

Schrader, William

Nored, Frank

Hightower, Roger

 

Speer, Dustin

2

6

6

7

11

11

13

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 155 1ST 4.530 1ST 3
2ND 147 2nd 5.268 2ND 3

3RD #N/A 3rd #N/A 3RD #N/A
4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 46 4.231 1 1ST 3.397 13th #N/A
2ND 45 6.091 0 2nd 4.186 14th #N/A

3RD 42 4.934 0 3rd 4.231 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group S G OA Total

1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 108 40 7.351 45 6.091 46 1 4.231 24 3.397 155 1 1 5.268 2 3 2 1 0 0 1

9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 201 39 4.235 42 4.934 28 4.764 38 4.186 147 2 0 4.530 1 3 1 0 1 1 2

14 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Dustin Speer

Cody Lavelett

Competitor

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

X 
TOTAL

#N/A

Cody Lavelett Dustin Speer 38 #N/A

Dustin Speer Cody Lavelett 46 #N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Cody Lavelett Cody Lavelett 24 #N/A

July IBS Match

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club
9 July, 2022

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Enter 

number of 

shooters for 

IBS points

2

Points

Cody Lavelett Dustin Speer Dustin Speer
Dustin Speer Cody Lavelett Cody Lavelett

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A



Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Heavy Gun Equipment List

9 July, 2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Pace, R. Scott HG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger McMillan Leupold RL15 Hottenstein 108 Pace Precision

2 Stiner, Tom HG 6 DASHER Nesika Bartlein March Barts Hammer Dowling

3 Nored, Frank HG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger Nightforce H4350 Hottenstein 108 Pace Precision

4 Howerd, Jeff HG 6 DASHER Pierce Kreiger Sightron 8-32 Varget Berger 105 Hy

5 HG

6 Schrader, William HG 6-47L Panda Stolle Hart McMillan Leupold H4350 Hornady A-Tip Dowling

7 Hightower, Roger HG 6 DASHER Bat Hawk Hill Wheeler LRB March X 10-60 RL-15*5 Vapor Trail Wheeler

8 HG

9 Lavelett, Cody HG 300 win mag Remington Kreiger McMillan Nightforce RL22 Berger 200-20X Pace Precision

10 Speer, Dustin HG 6 BRA Summit Bartlein Manners Leupold H4895 Hornady A-Tip Pace Precision

11 Carter, Jerry HG 6 DASHER Bat Brux McMillan March Varget Barts Dowling

12 HG

13 Kiser, Mike HG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger Nightforce Varget Berger Pace Precision

14 HG

15 HG



Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Light Gun Equipment List

9 July, 2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Pace, R. Scott LG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger McMillan Leupold RL15 Hottenstein 108 Pace Precision

2 Carter, Jerry LG 6 DASHER Bat Brux McMillan Nightforce Varget Barts Dowling

3 Kiser, Mike LG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Pace Precision

4 Nored, Frank LG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger Nightforce H4350 Hottenstein 108 Pace Precision

5 Howard, Jeff LG 6 DASHER Pierce Kreiger Sightron 8X32 Varget Berger 105 Hy

6 Bush, Jerry LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger Wheeler LRB Nightforce 15-55 H4895  Barts Gungnir R. Montgomery

7 Hightower, Roger LG 6 DASHER Bat Hawk Hill Wheeler LRB March X 10-60 RL-15*5 Vapor Trail Wheeler

8 Speer, Dustin LG 6 BRA Summit Bartlein Manners March H4895 Berger Pace Precision

9 Schrader, William LG 6 BR Remington Hart McMillan Nightforce Varget VT V-Tac 103 Dowling

10 LG

11 LG



Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Factory and Tactical Equipment List

9 July, 2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 F

2 F

3 Lavelett, Cody F 6.5x47 Defiance Kreiger Manners Nightforce H4350 Berger 140 Hyb Pace Precision

4 Speer, Dustin F 0.223 Summit Bartlein Manners Leupold Factory Berger ammo Pace Precision

5 F

6 F

7 F


